Results Report - Overall Results

Tunnel 2 Towers 5k 2015 9/12/2015 Road Race

Place Bib
1 800
2 692
3 903
4 898
5 693
6 696
7 752
8 750
9 695

10 760
11 775
12 778
13 684
14 759
15 902
16 694
17 777
18 747
19 915
20 803
21 812
22 824
23 779
24 758
25 768
26 804
27 730
28 697
29 784
30 891
31 679
32 818
33 764
34 735
35 765
36 720
37 725
38 709

Name

Scott, Lukus
Krubsack, Logan
Vance, Daniel
Garvey, Patrick
Krubsack, Shaun
Hauber, Britt
Griffin, Kyle
Greene, Alex
martin, harrison
Kelly, Steven
McGonigle, Jennifer
McHale, Paul T
Cristal, Sara
Kelly, Caroline
Nelson, Chris
Drew, Sam
MCHALE, PAUL
Gillespie, Chris
Vance, Christianna
Smart, Andy
Thorne, Sara
Whalen, Daniel
Mclver, Chris
Kaufman, Cristine
Lester, Richard
Smith, Amber
Emenheiser, Scott
Dunn, David
Olson, Kyle

Hess, William
Fryett, Andrew
Torres, Matthew
LaVita, Lynn
Freeman, Sharon
LaVita, Mike
Clemons, Jeff
Dockery, Jamie
Bell, Darcy

XAg
M34
M14
M25
M26
M36
M24
M23
M47
M17
M34
F42
M31
F19
F19
M37
M17
M56
M40
F45
M47
Fa44
M25
M47
F24
M52
F30
M44
M43
M31
M60
M13
M34
F35
F58
M35
M32
F32
F53

Hometown
Raleigh NC
Hope Mills NC
Raleigh NC
Spring Lake NC
Hope Mills NC
Cary NC

CARY NC
chapel hill NC
Apex NC

cary NC
DURHAM NC
ROLESVILLE NC

oyster bay NY
Raleigh NC
Youngsville NC
WAKE FOREST N
Apex NC

WAKE FOREST N
Raleigh NC
Durham NC
Fayetteville NC
Chapel Hill NC
Fayetteville NC
Cary NC

CARY NC

Apex NC

Haw River NC
Raleigh NC
Durham NC

Cameron NC
WAKE FOREST N
Clayton NC
WAKE FOREST N
Chapel Hill NC
Aberdeen NC
Clayton NC

Time
18:11.13
19:38.63
21:39.89
21:44.64
22:02.13
22:49.89
22:50.14
22:55.63
23:13.88
23:19.39
23:31.38
24:13.60
24:24.39
24:25.13
24:26.47
24:53.13
24:58.38
25:54.41
26:24.13
26:30.60
26:59.65
26:59.89
27:00.14
27:00.15
27:09.10
27:11.88
27:26.88
27:42.64
27:44.88
27:56.38
28:19.38
28:25.63
28:58.16
28:58.39
29:02.13
29:11.14
29:15.13
29:21.13
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Place

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Bib
788
712
736
780
892
790
731
909
797
825
673
729
672
897
896
686
745
817
807
767
674
771
776
749
890
805
782
809
678
737
923
794
746
713
748
900
910
757
789
742
787

Name

Petrarca, Debra
Brown, Lance
Freeman, Terry
McMurrer, Jessica
Hess, William

Poll, Robert
Forbes, Lori
Martinez, Esther
Saguinsin, Tim
Will, Richard
Pano, Eftalina
Eagle, Lorena
Pano, Maria
Armstrong, Mayra
Armstrong, Alec
Emenheiser, Max
Gaudette, keith
tomlin, chris
Sullivan, Matthew
Lester, Lynne
Malaer, Allison
Malaer, Steven
MCHALE, ASHLEY
Gott, Melissa
Johnson, Barrett
Sosebee, Steven
Neely, Kate
Tarantino Setneska, Valerie
Fryett, Evan
Fryett, Jeremy
Gunter, Evan
Ridenhour, Jerri
Gigon, Kristen
Bulloch, Lorraine
Goeken, Elaine
Oliver, Andrew
Breedlove, Tanner
Johnson, Valerie
Pina-Jaramillo, Juan Pina-J
garvey, michael
Petrarca, Brian

XAg
F49
M50
M55
F31
M32
M36
F57
M55
M42
M51
F10
F33
F11
F40

M8
M11
M45
M32
M48
F46

F7
M37
F21
F38
M12
M31
F33
F51

M7
M41
M24
F48
F52
F50
F37
M27
M1l
Fa44
M21
M60
M51

Hometown
Apex NC
Apex NC
Clayton NC
RALEIGH NC
Roxboro NC
Princeton NC
Cary NC
Raleigh NC

Holly Springs NC
Fuquay-Varina NC

Apex NC

Apex NC
Apex NC

Creedmoor NC
Garner NC
Chapel Hill NC
Cary NC

Holly Springs NC
WAKE FOREST N

Wilmington NC
Durham NC
Durham NC
Raleigh NC
Selma NC

Knightdale NC
Sanford NC
Clayton NC
Oxford NC
Franklinton NC
Morrisville NC
Ashboro NC
Liberty NC
Durham NC
PIKEVILLE NC
Apex NC

Apex NC

Time
29:25.77
29:46.88
30:07.52
30:23.51
30:32.50
30:43.26
30:57.58
31:00.34
31:05.57
31:07.48
31:08.50
31:08.83
31:10.33
31:28.95
31:29.33
31:30.00
31:40.97
31:41.76
31:43.67
32:23.82
32:32.08
32:34.07
32:35.65
32:40.08
32:40.66
32:49.33
33:08.33
33:15.58
34:00.58
34:01.08
34:02.32
34:11.83
34:12.33
34:19.59
34:19.98
34:51.09
34:51.33
35:28.84
35:41.83
35:59.83
35:59.84
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Place Bib

80 813
81 810
82 811
83 901
84 691
85 690
86 786
87 905
88 739
89 702
90 796
91 791
92 792
93 728
94 732
95 820
96 821
97 727
98 913
99 912
100 911
101 756
102 828
103 895
104 688

105 773
106 716
107 914
108 717
109 699
110 724
111 701
112 798
113 721
114 772
115 826
116 785
117 703
118 904
119 907
120 808

Name

Timm, Melissa
Thomson, Clint
Thomson, JoAnne
Elliott, Brad
Capps, Amy
Capps, Richie
Pennell, Katie
Garcia, Kane
Garcia, Tony
Adragna-Torres, Meredith
Saguinsin, Kimberly
Quintela, Alex
Quintela, Bebba
Drew, Kim

Ford, Dick
Walker, Jessica
Walker, Sam
Dombek, Jolene
Whatley, Jacob
Breedlove, Caitlin
Breedlove, Robyn
Jennings, Brandon
Young, Christopher
Daigle, Craig
Trapp, Matthew
Masters, Christoher
Caldwell, Jeff
Caldwell, Payton
Caldwell, Regina
Olson, Hannah
Dickens, Allyson
Addison, Carla
Sanguily, Robert
Codd, Chelsea
Marshall, Erin
williams, james
Parker, Stan
Anderson, Carol
Vance, Brookelyn
Tomlin, Jenny
Swiman, Anita

XAg
F34
M56
F56
M29
F33
M29
F35

M7
M43
F38
F36
M34
F36
F56
M68
F25
M28
F40
M11
F15
F39
M40
M38
M42
M27
M38
M43
M11
F44
F27
F45
FA7
M50
F23
F23
M30
M60
F62
M23
F32
F37

Hometown

Cary NC
PIKEVILLE NC
PIKEVILLE NC
WAKE FOREST N
Raleigh NC
Raleigh NC
Roxboro NC

Raleigh NC
Elgin SC

Holly Springs NC
Morrisville NC
Morrisville NC
Franklinton NC
Chapel Hill NC
Wendell NC
Wendell NC
CARY NC
Liberty NC
Liberty NC
Liberty NC
Fuquay-Varina NC
Cary NC

Clayton NC
Holly Springs NC
Morrisville NC
Holly Springs NC
Holly Springs NC
Holly Springs NC

Apex NC
RALEIGH NC
Raleigh NC
Raleigh NC
Raleigh NC
Apex NC
Durham NC
Knightdale NC
Raleigh NC
Garner NC
Durham NC

Time
36:01.09
37:38.50
37:38.58
37:52.07
37:52.83
37:53.08
38:03.33
38:21.33
38:24.08
38:35.58
39:08.32
39:17.58
39:18.08
40:22.84
41:04.22
41:04.34
41:05.33
41:27.34
41:28.07
41:29.33
41:30.08
41:53.08
41:53.21
41:53.35
41:53.35
41:53.85
41:58.33
42:00.07
42:00.58
43:11.34
44:19.58
44:20.34
45:55.08
46:46.28
46:46.83
47:09.33
47:17.07
47:17.16
48:00.59
48:01.57
48:37.32
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Place Bib
121 726
122 814
123 899
124 744
125 718
126 822
127 738
128 769
129 733
130 815
131 734
132 893
133 894
134 704
135 711
136 823
137 906
138 740
139 741
140 714
141 922
142 743
143 681

Name

Dockery, Josh
Timpone, Carolann
Mohammed, Ritchlyn
garvey-williams, erin
Carter, Mary
Waller, Marlene
Garcia, Naseem
Lucchese, Marcia
Freeman, Carla
Timpone, kevin
Freeman, Lynn
Michell, Thomas
Michell, Petty
Appleby, Robert
Borgesi, Susan
Weir-Gertzog, Amanda
Codd, Jeanne
garvey, eileen
Garvey, Mairead
Busweiler, Alison
Kellam, Joseph
Garvey, Thomas
Adams, Becky

XAg
M33
F59
M26
F30
F50
F64
F50
F43
F47
M62
M53
M53
M55
M83
F47
F42
F53
F61
F58
F59
M30
M62
F25

Hometown
Aberdeen NC
belle harbor NY
Spring Lake NC
Apex NC
Hillsborough NC
Durham NC
Raleigh NC
Morrisville NC
Clayton NC
belle harbor NY
Clayton NC

Chapel Hill NC
Durham NC
Holly Springs NC
Holly Springs NC

Apex NC
Chapel Hill NC
Long Beach NY
Sanford NC
Chapel Hill NC

Time

51:19.58
51:35.83
51:49.58
51:50.34
52:02.28
52:05.33
53:58.58
54:15.33
54:25.08
54:34.08
54:35.07
55:56.85
55:57.07
56:10.82
56:46.33
56:47.58
56:50.83
57:55.33
57:56.33
57:56.58
57:57.90
57:59.08
58:33.33

Total Race: 143
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